DESCRIPTION
The Eagle EL743BR series is designed to house and protect equipment for
ITS installations. The cabinet is constructed from aluminum and designed for
protection from all weather conditions.
	› 3/16″ thick 5052-H32
Aluminum Construction
	› 19″ rack rails for equipment
mounting

UL sticker
Powdercoating or anodizing
ORDERING INFORMATION
MOBOTREX.COM
Part Number Door Configuration Mounting Style Cabinet Depth Cabinet Height
EL743BR Front door only Pole Mount 17” 36”
EL743BR2 Front door only Pole Mount 22” 36”
EL743BR3 Front door only Base Mount 17” 36”
EL743BR4 Front and rear door Base Mount 22” 36”
EL743BR5 Front and rear door Base Mount 22” 46”
EL743BR6 Front and rear door Pole Mount 22” 36”
EL743BR7 Front door only Base Mount 22” 36”